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VINTAGE

2001
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017

2018

AWARDS

Merlot

WINE SHOW

Diners Club Young Winemaker of Year
Michelangelo International Wine Awards
Platcer’s South African Wine Guide
NWC National Wine Clm”engc

NWC National Wine Challenge
International Wine Challenge
Michelangelo International Wine Awards
National Wine Chullcngc/Top 100

SA Terroir Wine Awards

Platter's South African Wine Guide

DATE

2002
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018

2018

(IWSC) International Wine & Spirit Competition

(IWC) International Wine Challenge
National Wine Chullcngc/Top 100
SA Wine Index (SAW1)

SA Terroir Wine Awards

National Wine Challenge/Top 100

Gilbert Gaillard International Challenge

-
¥

2018
2019
2019
2019
2020

2021

SAWI

Wike eden

wvwv.grootconstantia.co.za

ACHIEVEMENT

Gold

Gold

4.5 Stars

Top 100

Double Platinum
Commended Award
Silver

Top 100 & Double Platinum
Gold

4.5 Stars

2018 Silver
Bronze

Double Gold
Placinum

Top Merlot

Top 100 & Double Platinum
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